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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : MAHESHTALA COLLEGE (562) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - lll (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective =-----=--m-mmmx <===- LCC1-1 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
1 182562-11-0056 562-1211-0072-18 AFSANA KHATOON SEKH ASHRAF ALI BNGG
GE3 (TH)
2 182562-11-0064 562-1215-0071-18 SONALI KHATUN HALIM MOLLA HISA
CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)
3 182562-11-0084 562-1212-0086-18 SUMATI MONDAL DILIP MONDAL PLSA
CC5 (TH), SEC-A1
4  192562-11-0028 562-1211-0050-19 AYESHA SARDAR BADSHA SARDAR EDCA
CC6 (TH)
5 192562-11-0064 562-1211-0074-19  ALISHA KHATUN SK ALIMOHAMMAD BNGG
GE3 (TU)
6 202562-11-0079 562-1211-0122-20 BINEETA DUTTA CHANCHAL DUTTA ENGA
CC7 (TU)
7  212562-11-0005 562-1211-0005-21 SAHEBA KHATUN SAYED SIRAJUL HOQUE BNGA EDCG
CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), GE3 (TH)
CC7 (TH), SEC-A2
8 212562-11-0006 562-1211-0006-21 HABIBA KHATUN SK NOOR HOSSAIN BNGA EDCG
CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), GE3 (TH)
CC7 (TH), SEC-A2
9  212562-11-0008 562-1211-0008-21 NEHA SING RAJU SING BNGA
CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH),
CC7 (TH), SEC-A2
10 212562-11-0009 562-1211-0010-21 ISHITA MAITY ALOKE MAITY BNGA
CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH),
SEC-A2
11 212562-11-0024 562-1211-0035-21  SAMRIN KHATUN HALIM LASKAR HISG
GE3 (TH)
12 212562-11-0025 562-1211-0036-21 SUHANA PARVIN SK SAIDUL ISLAM EDCA HISG
CC7 (TH) GE3 (TH)
13 212562-11-0054 562-1211-0092-21 SUMAIYA KHATUN AZIZUL HAQUE MONDAL HISA
CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH)
14  212562-11-0056 562-1211-0096-21 MAMPI KHATUN SAHADAT MONDAL HISA
CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)
15  212562-11-0062 562-1211-0104-21 SABANA KHATUN ROMJAN ALI MOLLA PLSA
CC6 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - Il examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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16 212562-11-0065 562-1211-0108-21 SANIA KHATUN MOKLESUR RAHAMAN MOLLA PLSA EDCG
CC5 (TH) GE3 (TH)
17  212562-11-0067 562-1211-0112-21 MUNOSHREE PATRA ASHISH PATRA PLSA EDCG
CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH) GE3 (TH)
18  212562-11-0068 562-1212-0014-21 MONALISA NASKAR AJOY NASKAR BNGA
CC7 (TH)
19  212562-11-0076 562-1212-0090-21 PRIYANKA NASKAR SUDARSHAN NASKAR HISA BNGG
CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH) GE3 (TH)
20 222562-11-0010 562-1211-0018-22 HASIBA KHATUN SARWAR HOSSAIN KHAN PLSA
CC5 (TH), SEC-A1
21 222562-11-0022 562-1211-0036-22 AZIZA KHATUN HABIB MOLLA EDCA
SEC-A2
22  222562-11-0031 562-1211-0054-22 SUSMITA BHATTACHARYA SOUMITA BHATTACHARYA SANA
CC5 (TH)
23  222562-11-0032 562-1211-0056-22 KHADIZA KHATUN GOLAM MORTAZA BNGA
SEC-A2
24  222562-11-0039 562-1211-0074-22 PARVINA KHATUN BAPI ALI LASKAR PHIG
GES3 (TH)
25  222562-11-0047 562-1211-0087-22 MONIRA KHATUN TAHIR HOSSION LASKAR PLSA
CC5 (TH), SEC-A1
26  222562-11-0059 562-1215-0055-22 ANISHA KHATUN ASGAR LASKAR EDCA
CC6 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - Il examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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College : MAHESHTALA COLLEGE (562)

B.A. SEMESTER - lll (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Srl.

10

11

12

Roll Number

182562-21-0020

182562-21-0025

192562-21-0018

202562-21-0010

212562-21-0007

212562-21-0011

212562-21-0015

212562-21-0026

212562-21-0028

222562-21-0005

222562-21-0024

222562-21-0025

Reg. No.

562-1111-0393-18
562-1111-0064-18
562-1111-0062-19
562-1111-0046-20

562-1111-0045-21

562-1111-0059-21

562-1111-0067-21

562-1112-0055-21
562-1115-0017-21
562-1111-0012-22

562-1112-0042-22

562-1112-0045-22

Candidate Name

RAKESH ALI MOLLA

SUBHOJIT KALSI

ABDUL SALAM GHARAMI

RITWIK DUTTA

MD NOORUS SALAM SARENG

ARYA GUHA

SUBENDU SARKAR

DIPAN NASKAR

SK SARAY ALAM

PUSKAR PANDIT

KALLOL SADHUKHAN

SOUVIK MONDAL

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Father's/Guardian's Name

ROHIS ALI MOLLA

DIPAK KALSI

ABDUL RAHIM GHARAMI

RANJIT DUTTA

MOFIDUL ISLAM SARENG

SUJIT GUHA

LATE SUBIR SARKAR

SWAPAN NASKAR

SK SAKHAWAT ALI

JAYANTA PANDIT

TAPAS KR SADHUKHAN

INDRAJIT MONDAL
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