



University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College : MAHESHTALA COLLEGE (562)

Female

B.A. SEMESTER - III (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	Elective			LCC1-1	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
1	182562-11-0056	562-1211-0072-18	AFSANA KHATOON	SEKH ASHRAF ALI		BNGG GE3 (TH)			
2	182562-11-0064	562-1215-0071-18	SONALI KHATUN	HALIM MOLLA	HISA CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)				
3	182562-11-0084	562-1212-0086-18	SUMATI MONDAL	DILIP MONDAL	PLSA CC5 (TH), SEC-A1				
4	192562-11-0028	562-1211-0050-19	AYESHA SARDAR	BADSHA SARDAR	EDCA CC6 (TH)				
5	192562-11-0064	562-1211-0074-19	ALISHA KHATUN	SK ALIMOHAMMAD		BNGG GE3 (TU)			
6	202562-11-0079	562-1211-0122-20	BINEETA DUTTA	CHANCHAL DUTTA	ENGA CC7 (TU)				
7	212562-11-0005	562-1211-0005-21	SAHEBA KHATUN	SAYED SIRAJUL HOQUE	BNGA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH), SEC-A2	EDCG GE3 (TH)			
8	212562-11-0006	562-1211-0006-21	HABIBA KHATUN	SK NOOR HOSSAIN	BNGA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH), SEC-A2	EDCG GE3 (TH)			
9	212562-11-0008	562-1211-0008-21	NEHA SING	RAJU SING	BNGA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH), SEC-A2				
10	212562-11-0009	562-1211-0010-21	ISHITA MAITY	ALOKE MAITY	BNGA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), SEC-A2				
11	212562-11-0024	562-1211-0035-21	SAMRIN KHATUN	HALIM LASKAR		HISG GE3 (TH)			
12	212562-11-0025	562-1211-0036-21	SUHANA PARVIN	SK SAIDUL ISLAM	EDCA CC7 (TH)	HISG GE3 (TH)			
13	212562-11-0054	562-1211-0092-21	SUMAIYA KHATUN	AZIZUL HAQUE MONDAL	HISA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH)				
14	212562-11-0056	562-1211-0096-21	MAMPI KHATUN	SAHADAT MONDAL	HISA CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)				
15	212562-11-0062	562-1211-0104-21	SABANA KHATUN	ROMJAN ALI MOLLA	PLSA CC6 (TH)				

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College : MAHESHTALA COLLEGE (562)

Female

B.A. SEMESTER - III (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	Elective			LCC1-1	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
16	212562-11-0065	562-1211-0108-21	SANIA KHATUN	MOKLESUR RAHAMAN MOLLA	PLSA CC5 (TH)	EDCG GE3 (TH)			
17	212562-11-0067	562-1211-0112-21	MUNOSHREE PATRA	ASHISH PATRA	PLSA CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH)	EDCG GE3 (TH)			
18	212562-11-0068	562-1212-0014-21	MONALISA NASKAR	AJOY NASKAR	BNGA CC7 (TH)				
19	212562-11-0076	562-1212-0090-21	PRIYANKA NASKAR	SUDARSHAN NASKAR	HISA CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)	BNGG GE3 (TH)			
20	222562-11-0010	562-1211-0018-22	HASIBA KHATUN	SARWAR HOSSAIN KHAN	PLSA CC5 (TH), SEC-A1				
21	222562-11-0022	562-1211-0036-22	AZIZA KHATUN	HABIB MOLLA	EDCA SEC-A2				
22	222562-11-0031	562-1211-0054-22	SUSMITA BHATTACHARYA	SOUMITA BHATTACHARYA	SANA CC5 (TH)				
23	222562-11-0032	562-1211-0056-22	KHADIZA KHATUN	GOLAM MORTAZA	BNGA SEC-A2				
24	222562-11-0039	562-1211-0074-22	PARVINA KHATUN	BAPI ALI LASKAR		PHIG GE3 (TH)			
25	222562-11-0047	562-1211-0087-22	MONIRA KHATUN	TAHIR HOSSION LASKAR	PLSA CC5 (TH), SEC-A1				
26	222562-11-0059	562-1215-0055-22	ANISHA KHATUN	ASGAR LASKAR	EDCA CC6 (TH)				

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College : MAHESHTALA COLLEGE (562)

Male

B.A. SEMESTER - III (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	Elective			LCC1-1	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
1	182562-21-0020	562-1111-0393-18	RAKESH ALI MOLLA	ROHIS ALI MOLLA	HISA CC5 , CC6 , CC7	BNGG GE3			
2	182562-21-0025	562-1111-0064-18	SUBHOJIT KALSI	DIPAK KALSI	PLSA CC5 (TH), SEC-A1	HISG GE3 (TH)			
3	192562-21-0018	562-1111-0062-19	ABDUL SALAM GHARAMI	ABDUL RAHIM GHARAMI	HISA CC6 (TH)				
4	202562-21-0010	562-1111-0046-20	RITWIK DUTTA	RANJIT DUTTA	ENGA CC7 (TU)				
5	212562-21-0007	562-1111-0045-21	MD NOORUS SALAM SARENG	MOFIDUL ISLAM SARENG	ENGA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)				
6	212562-21-0011	562-1111-0059-21	ARYA GUHA	SUJIT GUHA		EDCG GE3 (TH)			
7	212562-21-0015	562-1111-0067-21	SUBENDU SARKAR	LATE SUBIR SARKAR	ENGA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)				
8	212562-21-0026	562-1112-0055-21	DIPAN NASKAR	SWAPAN NASKAR	ENGA CC5 (TH), SEC-A2				
9	212562-21-0028	562-1115-0017-21	SK SARAY ALAM	SK SAKHAWAT ALI	BNGA CC5 (TH)	EDCG GE3 (TH)			
10	222562-21-0005	562-1111-0012-22	PUSKAR PANDIT	JAYANTA PANDIT	BNGA CC6 (TH), SEC-A2				
11	222562-21-0024	562-1112-0042-22	KALLOL SADHUKHAN	TAPAS KR SADHUKHAN	EDCA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), SEC-A2	HISG GE3 (TH)			
12	222562-21-0025	562-1112-0045-22	SOUVIK MONDAL	INDRAJIT MONDAL	BNGA CC6 (TH)				

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.